
1st Jan Wednesday ⚽️ Wanderers V Rams Parramatta $40 3pm-9pm

2nd Jan Thursday 🏀 Kings V Phoenix Homebush $40 4pm-10pm

3rd Jan Friday 🏏 AUS V INDIA SCG Test $40 9am-3pm

3rd Jan Friday 🎾 United Cup Homebush $40 3pm-9pm

4th Jan Saturday 🏏 AUS V INDIA SCG Test $40 9am-3pm

4th Jan Saturday Fishing Windsor $40 10am-4pm

4th Jan Saturday Beach pool and BBQ Narrabeen Bech $40 4pm-10pm

4th Jan Saturday ⚽️ Jets  V Sydney FC Newcastle $40 5pm-11pm

5th Jan Sunday 🏏 AUS V INDIA SCG Test $40 9am-3pm

5th Jan Sunday 🎭 Dear Evan Hansen
Theatre- Walsh
Bay

$140 11am-5pm

5th Jan Sunday 🎶Sydney Sounds Bella Vista Farm $40 12pm-6pm

5th Jan Sunday 🎾 United Cup Homebush $40 3pm-9pm

admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.auSocial Activity 
Registration Form - Week 1 January 2025
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admin@4titude.com.au
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greg@4titude.com.au

6th Jan Monday 🏏 AUS V INDIA SCG Test $40 9am-3pm

6-8th Jan Weekend ⛺️ Bush Camp Razorback

7th Jan Tuesday 🏏 AUS V INDIA SCG Test $40 9am-3pm

7-13th Jan Weekend
National Futsal
Championships

Melbourne

8th Jan Wednesday ⚽️ Sydney  V Glory A-Leag- SFS $40 4pm-10pm

8th Jan Wednesday 🏏 Thunder v Hurricanes Homebush  $40 5pm-11pm

9th Jan Thursday 🏀 Kings V Melbourne Homebush $40 4pm-10pm

10th Jan Friday 🍿Drive Inn Movies Blacktown $40 5pm-11pm

11th Jan Saturday 🏖️Beach Day Copacabana $20 9am-3pm

11th Jan Saturday 🌆 City Tour Redfern $40 11am-5pm

11th Jan Saturday 🏏Syd 6ers V Scorchers Big-Bash SCG $40 3pm-9pm

11th Jan Saturday
⚽️ Sydney  V Central
  Coast

A-Leag- SFS $40 5pm-11pm

12th Jan Sunday 🏏 AUS V ENGLAND Int Nth Syd $40 9am-3pm

12th Jan Sunday 🏀 Kings V Taipans
NBL -
Homebush

$40 2pm-8pm

12th Jan Sunday 🖼️ Museum of Art Rocks $40 2pm-8pm
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Client Name Responsible Person

Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

January 2025

Week 2



admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.au

13th Jan Monday 🏏 Thunder V Scorchers
Big Bash –
Homebush 

$40 5pm-11pm

14th  Jan Tuesday 🎬 Movie Club Rhodes $40 5pm-11pm

17th Jan Friday 🏏 Syd 6ers V Thunder
Big Bash –
SCG

$40 5pm-11pm

17th Jan Friday ⚽ Wanderers V Auckland A-Leag- Parra $40 5pm-11pm

17-19th
Jan

Weekend 🎳 ACT Bowling Champs Canberra

18th Jan Saturday 🥎 Softball Competition Seven Hills $40 9am-3pm

18th Jan Saturday ⚽ Futsal Competition Dural $20 11am-5pm

18th Jan Saturday ⚽ Sydney V Roar A-Leag- SFS $40 5pm-11pm

18th Jan Saturday 🛍️ Markets Balmain $40 10am-4pm

19th Jan Sunday 📸 Photography Comp
Art Gallery of
NSW

$40 10am-4pm

19th Jan Sunday 🎭 Lord of the Rings State Theatre $140 11am-5pm

19th Jan Sunday 🏀 Kings V Jack Jumpers
NBL -
Homebush

$40 1pm-7pm

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 3 January 2025
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20th Jan Monday 🏏 AUS V ENGLAND
Cricket- INT SCG
T20

$40 5pm-11pm

21st Jan Tuesday 🏏Big Bash Qualifier Homebush  $40 5pm-11pm

22nd Jan Wednesday 🏏 Big Bash Knock Out Rd Homebush $40 5pm-11pm

22nd-24th
Jan

Weekend ⛺️ Bush Camp Razorback

24th Jan Friday 🏀 Kings V 36ers Homebush $40 4pm-10pm

24th Jan Friday 🏏 Big Bash Challenger Homebush  $40 5pm-11pm

25th Jan Saturday 🥎 Softball Competition Seven Hills $40 9am-3pm

25th Jan Saturday ⚽ Futsal Competition Dural $20 11am-5pm

25th Jan Saturday 🎭 Jesus Christ Superstar Capital Theatre $140 5pm-11pm

25th Jan Saturday 🎥 Open Air Cinema
Mrs Macquarie
Point

$40 2pm-8pm

26th Jan Sunday ⚽ Wanderers V Auckland A-Leag- Parra $40 3pm-9pm

26th Jan Sunday
🛳️ James Cameron
Exhibition

Maritime Museum $50 10am-4pm

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 4 January 2025
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27th Jan Monday 🎳 Tenpin League Lidcombe $40 4pm-9pm

27th Jan Monday 🏏Big Bash Final Homebush  $40 5pm-11pm

28th Jan Tuesday 🎬 Movies Club Rhodes $40 4pm-10pm

31st Jan Friday 🍜 Noodle Market Nth Sydney $40 5pm-11pm

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 5 January 2025
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